
         Camrose District Ukrainian Catholic Parishes 
 

                4823 53A Street, Camrose, Alberta, T4V 1Z8        Res. (780) 679-0975 
 

 

2017 Easter Season Schedule 
 

Palm Sunday  
(Myrovenia & Blessing of Willows) 

April 08 (Sat) 5:00 PM Calmar  

April 09 (Sun) 9:00 AM Camrose 

    12:00 PM Holden Farm 
 

Holy Thursday  
(Reading of the 12 Passion Gospels) 

  April 13 (Thu) 7:00 PM Camrose 
 

Good Friday  
(Exposition of the Holy Shroud) 

April 14 (Fri)  9:00 AM Daysland 

     12:30 PM Camrose 

     4:00 PM Thorsby 
 

Easter Services 
(Resurrection Matins, Divine Liturgy, Myrovenia & blessing of Easter foods) 

April 15 (Sat) 8:00 PM Camrose 

April 16 (Sun) 6:00 AM Daysland 

10:30 AM Thorsby 
 
 

2017 Grave Blessing Schedule 
April 23 (Sun) Hay Lakes  11:00 AM Liturgy    

April 30 (Sun) Daysland   11:00 AM Liturgy   

May 07 (Sun) Round Hill   11:00 AM Liturgy    

May 14 (Sun) Holden Farm  11:00 AM Liturgy    

May 21 (Sun)  Thorsby   11:00 AM Liturgy   
          2:00 PM   St. John Cemetery 

3:00 PM   St. Nicholas Cemetery 

May 28 (Sun) Holden   11:00 AM Liturgy (Praznyk)  

June 04 (Sun) Calmar Farm  11:00 AM Liturgy   

June 11 (Sun)  Leduc   11:00 AM Liturgy (Praznyk)  

June 18 (Sun)  Calmar   11:00 AM Liturgy (Praznyk) 
        (Liturgy to be celebrated  
        at Calmar Cemetery)  


